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DB
TE
LB
LB
LB
WR
DB
WR
RB/Hurt
WR
DB
LB
QB
QB
DB
DB
WR
RB
DE
RB
LB
DL
DE
oL
DL
DE
oL
oL
DE
CTR
oL
oL
oL
oL
DL
oL
DL
DB
WR

Matt
Adam
Tony
Cade
Jeffery
Asher
Martin
Yovanni
Jonah
Si
Jesse
Seamus
Dominic
Trent
Parker
Nicholas
Clint
Chase
Ed
Charlie
Andrew
Matt
London
Dante
Kodi

AxI
Elias
Sam
Carlos
Noah
Antony
AJ
Johnny
Jed
Shane
Ben
Dominic
Roman
Matt

Reilly
Drozdowicz
Rojas

Rea

Page
Levy

Ries
Palma
Truett
Sabbagha
Calkin
Dirrane
Ingrassia
Ohman
Schuemann
Lillevand
Rea

Miller
Berncich
Singleton
Antonio
Giomi
Sundell
Rivera
Cornelius
Yarbrough
Martinez
McCord
Arevalos
Brians
Lazarenko
Ferrando
Azor
Anezil
Duisenberg
Farley
Jioia

Hill
Goodin

Casa Grande
Vintage

Archie Williams
Casa Grande
Vintage
Petaluma
Novato

Napa

Terra Linda
Vintage

Casa Grande
Casa Grande
San Marin
Sonoma Valley
Justin-Siena
Archie Williams
Casa Grande
Petaluma
Petaluma

San Marin
Casa Grande
San Marin
Petaluma
Redwood

Casa Grande
Archie Williams
Napa

San Marin
Napa
Petaluma
Redwood

Casa Grande
Terra Linda
Petaluma
Archie Williams
Novato
Justin-Siena
Casa Grande
San Marin

6'3
6'2
5'10
5'9
5'10
6'2
5'9
511
5'5
5'10
57
6'1
6'4
5'11
511
6'2
5'10
5'10
6'2
5'8
5'7
5'10
6'4
6'2
6'1
6'3
511
6'2
5'11
5'10
6'6
6'
5'7
6'6
6'2
6'2
5'10

6'1

170
210
175
170
185
175
135
185
155
165
165
160
195
185
170
175
155
195
235
175
150
215
230
215
300
230
220
220
210
230
225
245
215
285
225
190
175
140
180



